LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Recessed Downlight
4”, 6”, 8” & 10”
833.LED.LUME

Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Beam Angle
LL-RDL4-5CCT-UNV-WH-D 6W/9W/12W 628/893/1159 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 120-277 70º
LL-RDL6-5CCT-UNV-WH-D 12W 17W 22W 1296/1694/2194 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 120-277 70º
LL-RDL8-5CCT-UNV-WH-D 17W 24W 30W 1871/2621/3273 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 120-277 70º
LL-RDL10-5CCT-UNV-WH-D 22W 30W 38W 2356/3141/3892 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 120-277 70º
* Please contact LITELUME for all Custom Option Requests
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Wattage
RDL-T-GRID New Construction/Remodel Plate For T-Grid Ceilings